
Selected Criteria - Year:  2021 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No

Line of Business:  Private passenger auto no-fault (personal
injury protection)
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3500 44270 American West Ins Co ND 440,735 30.3624% 30.3624% 426,433 398,620 93.4778%

155 38628 Progressive Northern
Ins Co WI 361,964 24.9358% 55.2983% 360,354 97,871 27.1597%

155 16322 Progressive Direct Ins
Co OH 203,274 14.0036% 69.3019% 199,084 130,426 65.513%

 34606 Center Mut Ins Co ND 193,935 13.3603% 82.6621% 177,639 -1,509 -0.8495%
31 35882 Geico Gen Ins Co NE 83,315 5.7396% 88.4017% 80,256 56,481 70.376%
31 22055 Geico Ind Co NE 70,120 4.8306% 93.2323% 67,329 337,706 501.5758%

3991 12528 Wadena Ins Co IA 29,043 2.0008% 95.2331% 29,249 9,875 33.7618%

31 22063 Government Employees
Ins Co NE 25,660 1.7677% 97.0009% 25,141 -4,768 -18.965%

140 37877 Nationwide Prop & Cas
Ins Co OH 16,233 1.1183% 98.1192% 23,035 326 1.4152%

140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 6,920 0.4767% 98.5959% 9,090 624 6.8647%
300 22683 Teachers Ins Co IL 4,239 0.292% 98.8879% 4,117 2,509 60.9424%
215 40703 Unitrin Safeguard Ins Co WI 3,857 0.2657% 99.1536% 3,569 166 4.6512%
785 37915 Essentia Ins Co MO 3,715 0.2559% 99.4095% 3,465 179 5.1659%
300 22578 Horace Mann Ins Co IL 3,236 0.2229% 99.6325% 3,361 1,470 43.737%
626 20303 Great Northern Ins Co IN 1,370 0.0944% 99.7268% 1,365 102 7.4725%
31 41491 Geico Cas Co NE 991 0.0683% 99.7951% 908 39 4.2952%

626 20281 Federal Ins Co IN 641 0.0442% 99.8393% 638 21 3.2915%
4761 17043 Everett Cash Mut Ins Co PA 634 0.0437% 99.883% 207 439 212.0773%

69 19658 Bristol W Ins Co OH 469 0.0323% 99.9153% 409 0 0%
775 13714 Pharmacists Mut Ins Co IA 450 0.031% 99.9463% 450 0 0%

300 22756 Horace Mann Prop &
Cas Ins Co IL 438 0.0302% 99.9764% 482 0 0%

3098 12873 Privilege Underwriters
Recp Exch FL 219 0.0151% 99.9915% 211 5 2.3697%

69 11185 Foremost Ins Co Grand
Rapids MI MI 99 0.0068% 99.9983% 95 22 23.1579%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins
Co Of FL FL 24 0.0017% 100% 92 5 5.4348%

176 25178 State Farm Mut Auto Ins
Co IL 0 0% 100% 0 198,966 0%

8 16217 National Farmers Union
Prop & Cas NC 0 0% 100% 0 10,000 0%

473 37648 Permanent Gen Assur
Corp WI 0 0% 100% 0 -42 0%

111 24740 Safeco Ins Co Of Amer NH 0 0% 100% 0 41,843 0%

176 25143 State Farm Fire & Cas
Co IL 0 0% 100% 0 -2,545 0%

200 18600 USAA Gen Ind Co TX 0 0% 100% 0 45,244 0%
796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0% 100% 0 -1 0%
280 32700 Owners Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 -2,184 0%
169 21164 Dairyland Ins Co WI 0 0% 100% 0 -75 0%
1278 10921 CSAA Fire & Cas Ins Co IN 0 0% 100% 0 10,000 0%
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8 42447 National Gen Assur Co MO 0 0% 100% 0 -2,700 0%
111 23647 Ironshore Ind Inc IL 0 0% 100% 0 6 0%

 13889 Farmers Mut Ins Co Of
NE NE 0 0% 100% 0 31,600 0%

280 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co MI 0 0% 100% 0 27,932 0%
169 13137 Viking Ins Co Of WI WI 0 0% 100% 0 2 0%

200 21253 Garrison Prop & Cas Ins
Co TX 0 0% 100% 0 10,000 0%

200 25968 USAA Cas Ins Co TX 0 0% 100% 0 7,500 0%
796 24414 General Cas Co Of WI WI 0 0% 100% 0 -638 0%
98 36684 Riverport Ins Co IA 0 0% 100% 0 -64 0%

3991 14257 IMT Ins Co IA 0 0% 100% 0 -1 0%

214 19194 Farmers Alliance Mut
Ins Co KS 0 0% 100% 0 20,340 0%

200 25941 United Serv Automobile
Assn TX 0 0% 100% 0 -4,843 0%

  46 Companies in
Report  1,451,581 100% 100% 1,416,979 1,420,949 100.2802%
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